
Championnat de Ligue de MD
Bois de cassan 4.2.2024
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX
9105IF COLE
Circuit : D60
Distance : 3400m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:48:40 (14'19"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pascale MARTIN 0:44:06
2. Valérie PEKER 0:48:38

1. 74 00:03:19 308m 10'46"/km
2. 43 00:02:30 00:05:49
3. 52 00:01:03 00:06:52
4. 98 00:07:19 00:14:11 573m 12'46"/km
5. 106 00:03:06 00:17:17 240m 12'55"/km
6. 91 00:01:52 00:19:09 126m 14'49"/km
7. 86 00:02:11 00:21:20 133m 16'25"/km
8. 115 00:02:13 00:23:33 140m 15'50"/km
9. 110 00:02:03 00:25:36 154m 13'19"/km

10. 70 00:08:54 00:34:30
11. 64 00:02:16 00:36:46
12. 69 00:03:12 00:39:58 247m 12'57"/km
13. 55 00:01:32 00:41:30 93m 16'29"/km
14. 46 00:01:29 00:42:59 121m 12'16"/km
15. 65 00:02:38 00:45:37 163m 16'09"/km
16. 104 00:01:31 00:47:08 127m 11'57"/km
17. 99 00:01:10 00:48:18 114m 10'14"/km
18. 999 00:00:22 00:48:40 99m 3'42"/km
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